Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 AOC 24B2XH/EU FHD IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

23.8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

23.8 PHILIPS 243V7QDSB/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVI HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA
HDMI DP

23.8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

24 SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

23.8 LG 24MP450P-B IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA DP

24 SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 10GHZ 4MS

HDMI DP

23.8 AOC 24E3QAF FHD IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

23.8 AOC 24B3HA2 FHD IPS 1MS 100HZ HDMI DP

24 PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

MSI 23.8" G2412F 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT
RAPID

Marka

Aoc

Lg

Philips

Philips

Philips

Samsung

Lg

Samsung

Aoc

Aoc

Philips

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

103,95
usb

123,90
usb

124,95
usb

124,95
usb

135,45
usb

.725,00

TL

144,90
usb

.145,00

TL

156,45
usb

156,45
usb

187,95
usb

187,95
usb



23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

24

23.

23.

23.

24

23.

24

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

8" PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

8 LENOVO 62BO6MAT3TK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI DP

8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

8 PHILIPS 243B9 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

DELL P2423 IPS FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA

8 DELL P2422H FHD IPS 5MS HDMI VGA DP

8 AOC 24V5CW/BK FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ DP HDMI
USB TYPE-C

8 DELL P2422HE FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

DELL U2422H IPS FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 243B9H/00 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDM

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

Philips

Philips

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Dell

Philips

Dell

Dell

Aoc

Dell

Dell

Philips

Dell

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

198,45
usb

198,45
usb

225,75
usb

241,50
usb

252,00
usb

271,95
usb

292,95
usb

309,75
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

334,95
usb

345,45
usb

345,45
usb

418,95
usb



iy

TUF GAMING

24 SAMSUNG LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

GamePower 24'' Bull T10 Flat IPS 180Hz
0.5ms FHD Gaming Monitér (Sifir Oli
Piksel Garantili)

MSI 25" PRO MP251 1920x1080 (FHD) FLAT IPS

100HZ 1

23.8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI
VESA

23.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

24 ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA

23.8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

23.8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

MSI 24.5" G255PF E2 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9
FLAT

23.8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

24.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD
270HZ 1MS D

23.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

Samsung

Gamepower

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

.568,95

TL

120,75
usb

135,45
usb

157,50
usb

168,00
usb

177,45
usb

198,45
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

231,00
usb

313,95
usb

324,45
usb

367,50
usb

387,45
usb



24 DELL U2422HE IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP Dell 0 408,45
USB-C usb

24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB Asus 0 523,95
VESA usb




